Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 16:22

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

6 de Septiembre de 2018

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LABARO
EMILION / ROZALIEN X
SAMBERTINO / 2012 /

CASTANA / CDE

FURIA DE SYV
IMAN / BRIFULA / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

MADISON F
CARDENTO /
HACHETTE DU
BATEAU X QUOGLOF
ROUGE / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

CAPRICE PICADILI
Zz
FELTON DU MONT /
FLAMME DE L'ILLE /
2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

HADJ'A
BLUE BOY / CYNTIA /
2007 / TORDA / BWP

MANDARINO
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

IRAZO DE MESIE
NONE / NONE / 2010/
ALAZANA / CRUZ

QUIMERA M
QUALITY / LUNATIC X
LANDOR S /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

LUMBRE
FAIR PLAY 32,53% /
ESPINAMA X
CLASSIDO /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

123058

108458

127340

149015

82283

116274

113115

153344

126430

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORALES CALVO,
Mariano
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FF.AA.

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
Alberto
CLINICA VETERINARIA
SAN ANTONIO / SIERRA
Y VALLE

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA

ARTINANO, Alvaro

JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA MUNOZ /
Y.FUENTE DEL REY

IBANEZ SAEZ, Maria

RICARDO DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ-CRESPO / NONE

MORLOTE
FOMBELLIDA, Marta

MORLOTE FOMBELLIDA
/ NONE

LAVIN MERUELO,
Aridia
SAT N@ 7305 EL CAMPO
DE ANERO / NONE

PEREZ MIMENDEZ,
Gabriela
NONE / NONE

PERALTA CASCAJAR,
Nuria
CRISTINA PRADO
BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

ALMANSA AGUILAR,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

L.D.N.

159719

63814

15975

249464

160085

165900

232175

155306

206720

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LIGONA
GUEPARDO /
HECHICERA X

CALLITON Z /2007 /
TORDA / CDE

HILO IV
TRIANERO XVII /
ESTRELLA LVIII / 2008
/ TORDA / PRE

GORVAL
ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA
/2002 / TORDA / CDE

ZAR
MILAGRO 47,36% /
NONE /2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

IKEL
CORNELIO / CARILONA
X CARPACCIO / 2012/

CASTANA / CDE

AL ICONE
BREAKER
ACTION BREAKER /
ICONE ST LOISE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY /
2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

ALEM DE
CHAMPION
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / NONE

PLATON DAUGE
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
FRANCOSSET /2003 /
ALAZANA / SAN
FRATELANO

CARONA DEL
MASET
CARPACCIO / ARANGA
X LEANDRO /2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

ELITEA DE
CASTILLA
CASSANDER C/
LAURA X LATIDELO /
2011/ TORDA / CDE

CALCETINES
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
NEGRA / NONE

L.A.C.

82696

104511

CL2122

138570

156067

122141

130232

54788

55172

113014

40402

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Alba
JOSE JAVIER MORALEJO
HERRERA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

CUESTA
HERNANDEZ,
Patricia
M2 DE LAS NIEVES
HERNANDEZ NISTAL /
Y.EL YERRO

IGLESIAS COLLAR,
Elsa
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO / PABLO
BRUFAU REDONDO

ALONSO JATO,
Maria
CESAR MANANES
GUTIERREZ / C.E.
MIRAFLORES

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier
EQUIPAMIENTO E
INSTALACIONES

INDUSTRIALES, S.L. /
Y.CARRANZA

PEREZ DIEZ,
Fernando
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. / YALDEHUELA

CEA GOMEZ, Marta
MARTA CEA GOMEZ /
NONE

MANSO GONZALEZ,
Elena
ALMUDENA MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

SOBERON MORO,
Natalia
FERNANDO SOBERON
LOPEZ / Y.DEL MASET

PERROTE
FERNANDEZ,
Yohanna
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
S.L/ AGRO EQUIPAL
2014 S.L

SAN MARTIN
SETIEN, Lucia
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

88107

275990

CL2545

52897

1996

1995

67787

38281

234104

214029

203243

Pai

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

0s (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DUIKER MQ
21 CASSGRAF C / MERAK

/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

89770

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAMON LAFUENTE,
Victoria
VICTORIA RAMON
LAFUENTE / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

L.D.N.

37531

Pais

ES
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